
EPP Candidate Selection Criteria  

S
ta

te
 A

ve
ra

ge
 

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f S
ou

th
er

n 
In

di
an

a
 

Minimum Cumulative Grade Point Average (GPA) Required for Entry in EPP*  
Type 
Traditional 2.64 2.75 
Alternative 2.77 2.75 
Average Cumulative GPA of Admitted Teacher Candidates*  
Type 
Traditional 3.42 3.45 
Alternative 3.41 3.58 
      

*Includes both admitted candidates and program completers in any program leading to 
initial instructional licensure (traditional undergraduate, Transition to Teaching, etc.)     

 

GPA of Completers (2018 -2019 Academic 
Year) 

Indiana University of Southern Indiana 

3.00-
4.00 

2.50-
2.99 

2.00-
2.49 

0.01-


