EPP Candidate Selection Criteria	State Average	University of Southern Indiana				
Minimum Cumulative Grade Point Average (GPA) Required for Entry in EPP*						
Туре						
Traditional	2.64	2.75				
Alternative	2.77	2.75				
Average Cumulative GPA of Admitted Teacher Candidates*						
Туре						
Traditional	3.42	3.45				
Alternative	3.41	3.58				
*Includes both admitted candidates and program completers in any program leading to initial instructional licensure (traditional undergraduate, Transition to Teaching, etc.)						

GPA of Completers (2018 -2019 Academic Year)

	Indi	ana		University of Southern Indiana
3.00- 4.00	2.50- 2.99	2.00- 2.49	0.01-	